
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Afshari-Mirak, Ghader

CASE NUMBER: 13-40169  

DATE UST APPROVED: 10/19/15

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 42,000.00 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 4,950.00 11.79%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 720.19 1.71%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 7,377.50 17.57%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 90.83 0.22%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 460.00 1.10%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 4,273.87 10.18%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 20,499.73 48.81%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 3,627.88 8.64%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

4,036.98 3,627.88 89.87%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%


